FYle
Vendors over $25,000

Name
WINNEBAGO DISTRICT 323 INSURANCE FUND
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM-ILL. STATE
WINNEBAGO CQ.SPECIAL EDUC. COOP.
GERMAN AMERICAN STATE BANK
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
SUN LIFE FINANCIAL
CHAMPION ENERGY., LLC
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC
PARAGON DEVELOPMENT SYSTEMS INC
MASTERCARD
TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE SECURITY
ALPINE BANK & TRUST CO
SUPPLYWORKS
XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES
DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE
ILLINOIS PUBLIC RISK FUND
WINNEBAGO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
CAMELOT EDUCATION
CND WRIGHT SPECIALTY
ISBE-SCHOOL TECHNOLOGY REVOLVING LOAN
DOLAN EDUCATION CENTER
EASTER SEALS CHILDRENS DEV CENTER
HONEYWELL INC.
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC
BLAKE OIL CO
OMBUDSMAN EDUCATIONAL SERVICES INC
RICHARD L JOHNSON ASSOC INC
NEXUM, INC.
NIU QUTREACH-IFIBER AND DATA
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF ILLINOIS (PPO)
ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE
MULLER-PINEHURST DAIRY
WINNEBAGO DISTRICT 323 IMPREST FUND
BRYDEN FORD
GALLAGHER BENEFIT SERVICES INC
SKYWARD, INC.
WINNEBAGO C.U.5.D, #323

OCONOMOWOC DEVELOPMENTAL TRAINING CTR OF

DELL MARKETING LP

Total Payments
1,645,732
1,486,820

687.729
667,680
434,430
382,834
303,736
277.844
220,980
207,339
164,857
151,606
131,516
105,475
89,162
76,983
76,510
73,363
63,360
63,086
58,203
56,788
56,053
49,102
47,136
46,719
45,860
43,564
41,322
39,877
37.578
37.321
33,000
31,237
29,985
28,647
28,500
28,301
26,271
26,108
25,251



