## FY16 Vendors over \$25,000

Name	<b>Total Payments</b>
WINNEBAGO DISTRICT 323 INSURANCE FUND	1,645,732
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	1,486,820
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM-ILL. STATE	687,729
WINNEBAGO CO.SPECIAL EDUC. COOP.	667,680
GERMAN AMERICAN STATE BANK	434,430
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND	382,834
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	303,736
SUN LIFE FINANCIAL	277,844
CHAMPION ENERGY, LLC	220,980
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC	207,339
PARAGON DEVELOPMENT SYSTEMS INC	164,857
MASTERCARD	151,606
TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE SECURITY	131,516
ALPINE BANK & TRUST CO	105,475
SUPPLYWORKS	89,162
XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES	78,983
DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE	76,510
ILLINOIS PUBLIC RISK FUND	73,363
WINNEBAGO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION	63,360
CAMELOT EDUCATION	63,086
CND WRIGHT SPECIALTY	58,203
ISBE-SCHOOL TECHNOLOGY REVOLVING LOAN	56,788
DOLAN EDUCATION CENTER	56,053
EASTER SEALS CHILDRENS DEV CENTER	49,102
HONEYWELL INC.	47,136
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC	46,719
BLAKE OIL CO	45,860
OMBUDSMAN EDUCATIONAL SERVICES INC	43,564
RICHARD L JOHNSON ASSOC INC	41,322
NEXUM, INC.	39,977
NIU OUTREACH-IFIBER AND DATA	37,578
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF ILLINOIS (PPO)	37,321
ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE	33,000
MULLER-PINEHURST DAIRY	31,237
WINNEBAGO DISTRICT 323 IMPREST FUND	29,985
BRYDEN FORD	28,647
GALLAGHER BENEFIT SERVICES INC	28,500
SKYWARD, INC.	28,301
WINNEBAGO C.U.S.D. #323	26,271
OCONOMOWOC DEVELOPMENTAL TRAINING CTR OF	26,108
DELL MARKETING LP	25,251